### POST

### X (FORMERLY TWITTER)

### LINKEDIN / FACEBOOK

#### VISUAL



Gift love and assurance to your grandchildren with a level payment whole life insurance policy. Budget-friendly and meaningful. DM or call me for more. #LifeInsurance #GrandparentGift

Discover the beauty of a level payment whole life insurance policy. Reach out via DM or a call for more info. #LifeInsurance #GrandparentGift



# Insert URL if applicable

# Insert URL if applicable



2

Secure a bright future for your loved ones while keeping it budget friendly.

Learn more about the level payment whole life insurance policy. DM or call me now.

#SecureFuture #FamilyFirst

Secure a bright future for your loved ones with a simple step today! Learn how a level payment whole life insurance policy can be a boon for you and your grandchildren. Call or DM me now. #LifeInsurance #GrandparentGift



# Insert URL if applicable

### Insert URL if applicable



Your love can help shape your grandchildren's future. Discover how a level payment whole life insurance policy can be the perfect gift. Call or DM me! #GiftOfSecurity #LifeInsurance

♥ Gift your grandchildren more than just a policy; gift them a secure future. Interested? Call or DM me to explore the benefits of a level payment whole life insurance policy. #LifeInsurance #GrandparentGift



### Insert URL if applicable

### Insert URL if applicable



4

From college tuition to a home down payment, help your grandchildren in the future without worry. Discover how by calling or DMing me! #LevelPaymentPolicy #FutureReady

From school graduations to buying a new home, be there for your grandchildren with a level payment whole life insurance policy. For more info, feel free to call or DM me. #LifeInsurance #GrandparentGift



### Insert URL if applicable

### Insert URL if applicable



This content has been approved for consumer use but, if appropriate, please ensure you are observing your agency's social media guidelines before sending any message. Policy Form Series #: 21-P-PWL, 21-P-PSPWL. SBLI is a registered trademark of The Savings Bank Mutual Life Insurance Company of Massachusetts, Woburn, MA. NAIC #70435. Licensed in 49 states and DC (excludes NY). Products and features may not be available in all states. © 2023 All rights reserved. SBLI is in no way affiliated with SBLI USA Life Insurance Company, Inc. 11/2023